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BERS LN 2@ TR 2 0] H AT BRI

78108 OBEEEH 4829 A
ChETUAEM) DRE 18,259 A (RATELE 62. 5% )
1 EHEHAORE (TA10R)
5%
HETA 78108 7A108
DIREEY EFTHRE ﬁﬁnlﬂa(#‘%g%ﬁf) L (4 EL3E)
TG 342 1,401 2,207 63.5%
EER 1,140 4,732 6,795 69.6%
W 4w 292 1,090 1,972 55.3%
gt B g i 196 871 1,750 49.8%
X M 460 1,935 4,575 42.3%
wom 132 479 668 71.7%
M i 230 877 1,257 69.8%
O 175 642 1,048 61.3%
I 218 713 1,029 69.3%
5O i 142 449 619 72.5%
G 294 898 1,235 72.7%
B L v i 89 343 571 60.1%
RS 51 205 262 78.2%
& M7 44 155 244 63.5%
ARG 35 82 16 512.5%
W HT 13 50 44 113.6%
F = [ My 26 102 120 85.0%
WM K 11 32 23 139.1%
R 65 238 329 72.3%
oo % HT 190 521 362 143.9%
E B Ji BT 25 139 95 146.3%
IR 40 113 125 90.4%
OO Wy 63 164 209 78.5%
ETEE 10 46 73 63.0%
BB E T 88 285 381 74.8%
I 46 112 142 78.9%
R 13 45 96 46.9%
B fn A 30 104 157 66.2%
T 72 P g BT 38 153 433 35.3%
AP mT 88 317 559 56.7%
W A HT 33 164 186 88.2%
B fn M 10 28 73 38.4%
T A [ OET 29 130 186 69.9%
KR H 87 332 911 36.4%
EE 84 312 448 69.6%
=] B 4,829 18,259 29,200 62.5%
2 BE2FE0RKR
HoLOR=2R EHOREER
AR 4 AT R EA RilE 45 AT E R RilE
(5F05%) (HFTHE) [RIBFEALE (55 HI54F) (SFHITHE) Eiligiiil=4
1HA] 7TATH (&) 4,123 5,304 77.7% 4,123 5,304 77.7%
2HE] 7H8A (1) 4,651 7,603 61.2% 8,774 12,907 68.0%
[3AE] 7H9A (A) 4,656 8,331 55.9% 13,430 21,238 63.2%
[48E] 7A10AH (H) 4,829 7,962 60.7% 18,259 29,200 62.5%
[5HH] 7H11H (k) 7,785 36,985
[6 HH] 7H12H (k) 8,541 45,526
[7HA]) 7TH13H (k) 7,980 53,506
[8HE] 7TA14H (&) 9,358 62,864
[9BH] 7H15H (1) 10,891 73,755
[10BHH] 7H16H (H) 14,745 88,500
[11EE] 7A17H (A) 21,294 109,794
[12BH] 7H18H (k) 21,559 131,353
[13BH] 7H19H (k) 23,584 154,937
[14HE] 7H20H (K) 24,215 179,152
[15HH] 7TH21H (&) 28,826 207,978
[16HH] 7H22H (1) 46,068 254,046
A 18,259 254,046 7.2% — — —
H) 1 COBMEITIE, RMEFREERIIEENTOETA, 2. (%) IF, MR AU AL COET,




